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Safety Director Name: Phone:

Phone:

Intrastate:  Trips that operate exclusive within WA

Interstate: Trips that operate outside of WA

Did you provide charter bus operations for any Washington School Districts during 2015?

SCHEDULE 1

Staff Contact Information

LaKeith Asphy

Recordable Intrastate and Interstate Accidents

(complete all information for the year 2015)

206-280-8488

LaKeith Asphy

An injury to a person requiring immediate treatment away from the scene of the 
accident

Disabling damage to a vehicle, requiring it to be towed from the accident scene

Total Recordable Accidents

Mileage Information

A fatality

General Operations

Customer Service Contact 
Name:

Recordable Accidents

425-610-9757

Intrastate Interstate

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Operating Miles Intrastate Interstate

3000

Yes No


